LEVANTE LAWN BOWLS (LLB) - UPDATED August 2025

Officer/Club Name E-mail Phone Mobile
President Delegado Bob Donnelly bob_donnelly@hotmail.com 96 677 5983 646 132 362
Vice President Keith Longshaw topjollie@hotmail.com
Secretary Kevin Storey kevin.storey@sky.com +44 7976075905
Treasurer Lisa Bonsor lIbtreasurer@hotmail.com
MembershipSec Gail Willshire llbmemsec@gmail.com 683321788
MembershipTreasurer  Lynn Greenland davlynn431@gmail.com 96 694 0808
Winter L Co-Ord Pete Bonsor llbwinterleague@hotmail.com 711 020 846
Northern L Co-Ord Peter Matthews Peter603629@googlemail.com 623 392 688
Southern L Co-Ord Dave Morrison dmorrison5214@outlook.com +44 7805027510
SA Co-Ord winter John O'Brien jeobrien@hotmail.co.uk 600 001 661
SA Co-ord summer Mel Ward awardsds@gmail.com 711 089 364
Associate Co - ord Vacancy - P Matthews | temp -see details above
Tour Co-ord N&S Steve Hibberd steviehibberd@hotmail.co.uk 656579423
LLB Webmaster Gail Willshire gailwspain@gmail.com 96 502 0492
Benitachell Dave Dickinson captain.bbcl@gmail.com 634 308 567

Gerry Clark matchsec.bbcl@gmail.com 634 365 621
John Ranger compsec.bbcl@gmail.com 96 577 1481 639 053 809
Bonalba Roli Bell rolibell@hotmail.co.uk 672 368 073
Rosie Brooking rosiefu41@gmail.com 684419661
John Archer archer03111@gmail.com 617 918 598
Calpe Bowls Club Alison Edwards (sec) | alisonedwards3@hotmail.com 96 583 4595 649 109 004
Dave Hard (Capt) davehard5@hotmail.com +447879213547
Calpe Paseo BC Tony James (Sec) jamesanthony668@gmail.com 634 328 483
Pat Vaughan patriciav94@gmail.com 634 338 233
(Matchsec)
Country Bowls Kevin Storey (Sec) countrybowlssec@gmail.com +44 7976075905
Tom MacDonald Capt | tommacdonald61@hotmail.com +44 7814168090
Steve Wailes (Pres) Steve999fire@hotmail.com 652 11 06 07
El Cid John Feek (pres) johnfeek@totalcarespain.com 659 023 119
Jimmy Paveling (Capt)  jpaveling@outlook.com 711 058 420
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Ian Blight (Sec) elcidsecretary@gmail.com 711089201
El Rancho David Haynes (mem  davebowlerh@gmail.com 678 048 717
sec)
Keith Longshaw (capt) topjollie@hotmail.com 623 01 65 10
Emerald Isle Carl Wilson (pres) Carlwilson518@gmail.com 647383843
Colin Lindgren (capt) | colinlindgren@outlook.com 602 553 874
Greenlands Mark Jukes (pres) Jukesfamily2003 @yahoo.co.uk
Pete Bonsor (Capt) peteandlisabonsor@hotmail.com 711 020 846
Linda Saunders (Sec) linda.saunders61@me.com
La Marina Margaret Finlayson (sec)finlaysonm35@gmail.com 966841777
Trevor Hancock tch030650@gmail.com
Len Daniels (Pres) susanmarydaniels2@gmail.com
Monte Mar Steve Hindle Capt & Stevehindle101252@googlemail.com 648250035
Cindy BedfordMateh  cindybedford24@gmail.com 711022605
Joan Harding (sec) chrisandjoan@hotmail.com 667 588 735
Quesada George Skinner Captain George.skinner@yahoo.co.uk 672016370
Elaine Kern secretary  kernep@outlook.com +44 7948170333
Mark France President futtocksend09@hotmail.com 602584451
San Luis Elaine Kern (Secretary) kernep@outlook.com 691903 773
Pete Ayres Pete.ayres1@gmail.com 679 870 391
Carol Thorpe Cazandgaz88@gmail.com
San Miguel Eileen Askew SEC Eileenaskew1@gmail.com
Derek Farmer Derekfarmer6@jicloud.com 643377603
Dave Greenland Davlynn431(@gmail.com 667207508
Barry Jones Bjonl18@gmail.com 602504905
Vistabella Derek Howe (sec) vistabsec@yahoo.co.uk 653 37 05 56
Graham Doel (Capt) grahamdoell7@yahoo.co.uk 662 48 09 66
Joachin Rocamora (Pres)Booking@vistabellagolf.com 966 10 78 46

PLEASE NOTIFY THE LLB SECRETARY OF CHANGES IN DELEGATES & CONTACT DETAILS

Clubs highlighted in blue - updated from AGM
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